CARRON

PHOENIX

Deca XL | 127.0437.219

Deca is a superb example of minimalist practicality and style. Offering the durability of stainless steel,
featuring 10mm corner radii throughout all models. Stunning good looks and easy to keep clean. Each
Deca model can be installed either as an inset or undermount (cut-out dimensions shown are for Inset
installation, for undermount information see attached Installation Instructions file). Shown with Henley
Chrome Tap.

Sink Details

Material:
Sink Range:
Min Cabinet Size:

Colour:

Unit Dimensions

Left to Right:

Front to Back:

Bowl Dimensions

Left to Right:
Front to Back:

Height:

Stainless Steel
Deca

800mm
Polished

725mm
450mm

685mm
410mm
200mm
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Cut-Out Dimensions

Left to Right:
Front to Back:

Radius:

695mm
420mm

10mm



